P08000070580

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
`

Office Use Only



300166328353

01/21/10--01028--027 **35.00

Amend 1 C 2-12-10

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RATION:	AMIR'S CUSTOM CLOSETS, INC.	
DOCUMENT NUM	BER:	P08000070580	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and f	ee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to the following:	
	GLENN FARINACCI		
		Name of Contact Person	
	CA	ASH FLOW COMPANIES	
		Firm/ Company	
	1730 5	S FEDERAL HWY SUITE 208	
		Address	
	DE	ELRAY BEACH, FL 33483	
		City/ State and Zip Code	
	GLENN@CA E-mail address: (to be	SHFLOWCOMPANIES.COM used for future annual report notification)	
For further information	on concerning this mat	ter, please call:	
	IN FARINACCI	at (561) 929-9596	
Name of	Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amou	nt made payable to the Florida Department of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 32301	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 25, 2010

GLENN FARINACCI CASH FLOW COMPANIES 1730 S. FEDERAL HWY, SUITE 208 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483

SUBJECT: AMIR'S CUSTOM CLOSETS, INC.

Ref. Number: P08000070580

We have received your document for AMIR'S CUSTOM CLOSETS, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is M12534.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6905.

Letter Number: 210A00001885

Thelma Lewis
Document Specialist Supervisor

يمر بري

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FILED

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with	the Florida Dept. of State)	
P08000070580		2010 FEB 11 A 8: 03
(Document Number of Corporation	tion (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statu amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	tes, this <i>Florida Profit Corp</i>	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAH AND SEE THE PROBLEM AND SEED THE PROBLEM AND
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation SYNERGY, THERMAL FOILS INC.	on:	The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpabbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Contain the word "chartered," "professional association of the word "corp."	Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A p	"incorporated" or the rofessional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	2275 S FEDERAL HW	<u>/Y</u>
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	SUITE 130	- Control of the Cont
	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1730 S FEDERAL HW SUITE 208 DELRAY BEACH, FL 3	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office ad		he name of the
Name of New Registered Agent: GLENN FAR	RINACCI	
New Registered Office Address: (Flor	ERAL HWY SUITE 208 ida stree address)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered of I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Lam fam. Signature of New	(Zip Co	gutions of the position.

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
D	ALVARO VIllalo bos	1422 SE 3 d TEC DEFRENCED BEACH, FL 37441	Add Remove
		F1 37441	
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
·			- Remove
	•		☐ Add ☐ Remove
(anach a	ndditional sheets, if necessary). (Be specifi	(c)	
			
 			
	<u> </u>		
<u>provisi</u>	mendment provides for an exchange, recla ions for implementing the amendment if n	assification, or cancellation of issued the contained in the amendment it	
			self:
(if)	not applicable, indicate N/A)		tself:
(if)			self:
(if)			self:
(<i>if</i>)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iself:
(If)		·	iself:

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: DECEMBER 16, 2009
Effective date if applicable:	JANUARY 1, 2010 JANUARY 1, 2010
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s were sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
•	(voling group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_DEC	CEMBER 16, 2009
(By sel	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	AMIR BAKHTYARI
·	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	MANAGING DIRECROR
	(Title of person signing)